	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 22-012-112X
	22-012-112X (Aries Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            22-012-112X
		    Manufacturer:
            Aries Electronics
		    Description:
            DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 22POS
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 18.94500 (This price is for reference only)
		 22-012-112X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    22-012-112X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
V-9773-L Bud Industries  DOOR ECONOGLAS 19" LOCKING
1422E24F Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 24.7X60.1X72.1 GR
88741-8600 Molex Connector Corporation  CBL ASSY DVI DIGITAL-DFP
1419041 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS MALE M12 10M
135110-04-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA STR PLUG-JACK RG58 12"
2-6278891-5 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,MTRJ-MTRJ
32-006-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 32POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0210200114 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 10POS
0150201076 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 37POS
H5BBT-10110-V0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040V/H2730TR10"
N001-010-YW Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M YELLOW 10'
444-144-510-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 4 POSITION 4 CONTACT
0747521501 Molex Inc  SFP+ PATCH CABLE 5M 30AWG
1700/20 300 3M  CABLE 20 COND 300' TWISTED PAIR
PRM1602 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG WH 1000'
5004C SL002 Alpha Wire  5004C SLATE 500 FT
2722/16 RD/M Daburn Electronics  TEST LEAD 16AWG 5000V RED 1000'
5857 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG SLATE 100'
5853/19 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG YELLOW 1000'
5854 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG YELLOW 1000'
CRT18-2.5BK-50 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 50'
CTT60R0HIRC2 HellermannTyton  CLAMP TIE 60LB 8"
WS-SE-A-2-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE-SIDE ENTRY.45X.40"
202K174-25-01/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TTSL1VC3-5 Panduit Corp  LABEL TT S LAM WHT .5 X 1.437"
HTN0.38TB125 Techflex  HALAR SLEEVING 3/8" BLACK 125'
184-11010 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 1X1.5
IELHK111-35548-90-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK2111-31934-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
5650106 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 500MA 250VAC 80VDC
LA070URD31KI0700 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 700A 700VAC
03453HS1ZX010 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
H60100-3CR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
021902.5MXABP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD EBC 5X20 2.5A
P4KE540C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 486VWM 777VC AXIAL
SMBJ9.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMB
1.5KE68AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC 1.5KE
MASMLJ51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AB
PGB0010402KR Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 0402
ROV14E221K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 198V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	22-012-112X  keywords
	    	22-012-112X
	22-012-112X  Aries Electronics
	22-012-112X  pdf
	22-012-112X  datasheet
	22-012-112X  price
	22-012-112X  distributor
	electronic components 22-012-112X
	22-012-112X  Cable Assemblies
	22-012-112X  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	22-012-112X  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 22POS
	22-012-112X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .